
Medak - Kacheguda  Passenger (UnReserved)/07578 - Pass - SCR 
MZL/Mirzapalli to MED/Medchal 

0h 44m - 44 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MDAK Medak 17:00 0 1 0 41 SCR
2 SMAP Shamnapur 17:09 17:10 1m 0 1 6 38 SCR
3 LSMP Laxmapur 17:19 17:20 1m 0 1 12 36 SCR
4 AKE Akanapet Junction 17:28 17:30 2m 0 1 17 70 SCR
5 MZL Mirzapalli 17:39 17:40 1m 0 1 27 38 SCR
6 WDR Wadiaram 17:49 17:50 1m 0 1 33 113 SCR
7 SHAN Srinivasa Nagar 17:54 17:55 1m 0 1 40 47 SCR
8 ME Masaipet 17:59 18:00 1m 0 1 44 83 SCR
9 BMPL Brahmanapalli 18:04 18:05 1m 0 1 49 130 SCR
10 MOB Manoharabad Junction 18:09 18:10 1m 0 1 58 140 SCR
11 DBV Dabilpur 18:14 18:15 1m 0 1 67 26 SCR
12 MED Medchal 18:24 18:25 1m 0 1 71 52 SCR
13 GWV Gowdavalli 18:29 18:30 1m 0 1 74 77 600 SCR
14 GDPL Gundla Pochampally 18:34 18:35 1m 0 1 80 80 601 SCR
15 BMO Bolarum 18:39 18:40 1m 0 1 85 108 596 SCR
16 BOZ Bolarum Bazar 18:41 18:42 1m 0 1 87 85 596 SCR
17 ALW Alwal 18:43 18:44 1m 0 1 88 73 579 SCR
18 CVB Cavalry Barracks 18:45 18:46 1m 0 1 89 83 571 SCR
19 AMQ Ammuguda 18:47 18:48 1m 0 1 91 65 569 SCR
20 RKO Ramakistapuram Gate 18:49 18:50 1m 0 1 92 104 562 SCR
21 SFX Safilguda 18:51 18:52 1m 0 1 94 41 547 SCR
22 DYE Dayanand Nagar 18:53 18:54 1m 0 1 94 1 540 SCR
23 MJF Malkajgiri Junction 19:29 19:30 1m 0 1 95 29 SCR
24 LGDH Lalaguda Gate 19:32 19:33 1m 0 1 96 6 538 SCR
25 STPD Sitafalmandi 19:59 20:00 1m 0 1 99 65 SCR
26 ATC Arts College 20:01 20:02 1m 0 1 100 44 519 SCR
27 JOO Jamai Osmania 20:03 20:04 1m 0 1 101 79 515 SCR
28 VAR Vidya Nagar 20:05 20:06 1m 0 1 102 3 507 SCR
29 KCG Kacheguda 20:40 0 1 104 - 489 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 28 2024 (06:02)

Jun 28 2024 (06:02)

1

1


